CORPORATION, A CALIFORNIA CORPORATION

under the laws of THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA
address of 1151 WEST 6TH STREET, 3RD FLOOR, ONTARIO, CA 91762

(“ l rastee”) The beneficiary is 
as nominee

(“Lender”) is organized and existing
, and

has an

Borrower owes Lender the principal sum of One Hundred Fifty Two Thousand Two Hundred Fifteen and no/100
Dollars (U.S S152,215.00

This debt is evidenced by Borrower’s note dated the same date as this Security Instrument (“Note”), which provides tor monthly 
payments, with die full debt, if not paid earlier, due and payable on July 01, 2041 The beneficiary of this Security 

,c MEP-S (solely as nominee for Lender and Lender’s successors and assigns) and the successors and assigns ot